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Please remember, you are restricted from using BeenVerified for:
Employment Screening:

You may not use BeenVerified when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or
: retention

Hiring of Household Workers:
Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers
Tenant Screening
Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space
Educational Qualification:
Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship
Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit
¢ orinsurance

! Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

i Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the
i account

Using BeenVerified information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead
i to possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously, and reserve the right to terminate user accounts
: and/or report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.



http://www.beenverified.com/consumer-terms-of-service
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Pradel O Vilme

Location: Miramar, FL

Personal Information

Aliases:

Age:

Phone:

Pradel O Vilme
Pradel Vilme
Vilme Pradel
Immacula O Vilme

63

954-430-2134
954-885-8543
305-788-4203
305-354-8374
305-627-3588
354-8374
305-354-7475
305-944-5850
954-404-7296

Address History

12

Addresses
Found

#

1

10

11

12

Address

16843 50th St, Miramar, FL 33027

16843 50th St, Hollywood, FL 33027

1226 147th St, Miami, FL 33161

1224 147th St, Miami, FL 33161

6 Auburn St, Norwalk, CT 06854

5060 2nd Ave, Miami, FL 33137

775 77th Ter, Miami, FL 33150

18260 Pine Nut Ct, Lehigh Acres, FL 33972
226 147 St, Miami, FL 33168

540 62nd St, Miami, FL 33138

1733 162nd St, North Miami Beach, FL 33162

226 147th St, Miami, FL 33168

Last Seen Date
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Criminal Records

Likely Matches:

Records

1 | Criminal

These records have the same name and date of birth as the person you selected. In most cases, this is a strong indicator that
the person you selected is also the person in the result below.

# Name Age Address DOB
1 Pradel Vilme 63 FL 01/03/1951
Result Details
Name: Pradel Vilme Race: BLACK
Age: 63 Eye Color:
Date of Birth: 01/03/1951 Hair Color:
Height: Scars/Marks:
Weight: Source State: FL
Sex: Male

Offense Details

Court Record ID:
Case Number:
Source Name:

Disposition:

C 0500TT 009009

C 0500TT 009009

Osceola County

Court Name:
Conviction Date:
Charge Category:
Plea:

NCIC Code:
Offense Code:

Case Type:

Arrest
Agency:

Source State:

Offense
Code:

Source:

Offense:

FL

Criminal Court

97/70 SPEED LIMITED ACCESS
70

Possible Matches:

These records have the same name or the same date of birth as the person you selected. Sometimes courtrecords are
incomplete as a result of being filtered through different court systems or because of typographic errors when moving the

records from paper to computerized format.




No results.




Possible Relatives

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Immacula O Oneell

Medeste Vilme

Wolfson P Vilme

Rifiana Benjamin

Valery Vilme

Jason Vilme
Ducis Vilme

Ducis C Vilme

Marie Florence Vilme

Harold Vilme

Marie Vilme
Suzanne Vilme

Diana Vilme

Marsha Vilme

Age

54

57

26

35

24

18
NA

57

51

37

NA
22

24

20

Address

1030 NW 108th Ter, Miami, FL 33168
No Occupancy Dates Specified

1224 NE 147th St, Miami, FL 33161
(08/1990 - 08/1990)

13745 NW 3rd Ct, North Miami, FL 33168
(12/1994 - 11/2005)

13745 NW 3rd St, Miami, FL 33168
No Occupancy Dates Specified

4330 Key Biscayne Ln Apt 3018, Winter Park, FL 32792
(11/2012 - 11/2012)

4849 NW 9th Dr, Plantation, FL 33317
No Occupancy Dates Specified

4213 River Bank Way, Punta Gorda, FL 33980
(08/2006 - 07/2007)

2343 SW Salmon Rd, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34953
(08/2006 - 08/2006)

10944 Le Jardin Cir Apt 201, Temple Terrace, FL 33617
No Occupancy Dates Specified

8748 Pioneer Rd, Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411
(03/2002 - 05/2008)

848 Hawthorne Dr, West Palm Beach, FL 33403
(06/1990 - 02/2006)

848 Hawthorne Dr, West Palm Beach, FL 33403
(06/1990 - 06/1990)

509 52nd St, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
No Occupancy Dates Specified

2378 SW Marshfield Ct, Port Saint Lucie, FL 34953
(12/2006 - 03/2007)

4213 River Bank Way, Port Charlotte, FL 33980
No Occupancy Dates Specified

5572 Long Iron Dr Apt 2437, Orlando, FL 32839
(2012 - 08/2012)

550 Purdy Ln Apt B316, Palm Springs, FL 33461
No Occupancy Dates Specified

8748 Pioneer Rd, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
No Occupancy Dates Specified







Possible Associates

# Name

1 Georges T Daniel

2 Taylor Coralee Walkine

3 Coralee W Taylor

Age

78

51

51

Address

819 NE 199th St Apt 208, Miami, FL 33179
(08/2006 - 09/2006)

18801 NE 2nd Ave Apt 1016, Miami, FL 33179
(2006 - 2006)

1414 NW 51st St, Miami, FL 33142
(07/1990 - 07/1990)

685 NE 126th St, North Miami, FL 33161
No Occupancy Dates Specified

14001 NE 1st Ave, Miami, FL 33161
(07/1990 - 03/1993)

1414 NW 51st St, Miami, FL 33142
(06/1990 - 07/1990)




Disclaimer: While we are constantly updating and refining our database and service, we do notrepresent or warrant that the
results provided will be 100% accurate and up to date. BeenVerified™ is a database of publicly available sources of information
aggregated for your convenience. BeenVerified™ does not provide private investigator services and this information should not be
used for employment, tenant screening, or any FCRA related purposes. BeenVerified™ does not make any representation or
warranty as to the character or the integrity of the person, business, or entity that is the subject of any search inquiry processed
through our service.
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